13
23
25
33
78
44
17
10
22
77
7

VBET Jlira
2022/23 9-in Typ, MaTy Ne65

BiBTOpokK, 28.02.2023, 15:00, "ApeHa Jlbis", JibeiB. 3°C.

«MuHan» MuHan

baHgypa OnekcaHap (K)

HemyaHiHOB OMUTpPO
lopiH Oner

["loHYap Irop
Poro3uHcbkuin Banepii
BiTeH4yk Bagum
Bopob4ak Ha3zapin
Banpan AHTOH
Teepaoxnib €rop
BuwHeBcbkuin Oner
leyeB Mixain

3anacHi

35
94
5
4
73
32
76
21
20
9
2

KeMmkiH OnekcaHap
MeHbKOB MepMaH
KpaBuyk Hpin
YyeB borpaH
MenbHUK OnekcaHap
MeTbko Ceprin
LUnwka Mnxanno
MNanamap PycnaH
Fony6 faHuno
KonecHuk JaHwuno
AmnTpyk Tapac

TpeHep
WapaH Bonogumunp

ApbiTp:

Abayna AHaToniin
AcucTeHT 1:
bepkyT OnekcaHap
ACUCTEHT 2:
LLnoH4yak CemeH
4-vi apbiTp:
KpuByLWKiH OMUTPO

CniocTepiray apbiTpaxy:

FogynsH BiTanin

1:4

(@)

WAXTAP

«WaxTap» [loHeuUbK

81
5

6

8

11
14
17
21
22
26
44

Tpy6iH AHaTONIN
boHpap Banepin
CtenaHeHko Tapac (K)
Cynakos eoprin
3ybkos OnekcaHap
CikaH OaHwnno
Ixypacek HeseH
boHpapeHKo ApTem
MaTBieHKO Mukona
KoHonna KOxum
Pakiubkuin Apocnas

3anacHi

1

31
2

7

13
15
18
20
23
29
32
34

LLleB4eHKO Onekcin
PizHUK OMUTpPO

J1. Tpaope
TOTOBMLLKUIA AHAPIN
loyoneiwsini Fiopri
MuxannivyeHko boraaH
Kenci

Tonasnos AMuTpo
Tennop

HasapuHa €rop
Ko3sik Egyapa
MeTpsk IsaH

TpeHep
Nosiyesiy Irop

Henerar:

KapaneTaH Egyapa



VBET Jlira, 2022/23, 9-1 Typ, MaTy Ne65
BiBTopok, 28.02.2023, 15:00, "ApeHa JlbBiB", JIbBiB. 3°C.

«MuHan» MuHan 1:4 «LaxTap» [oHeLbk
8' @) 6 CTenaHeHko Tapac
15' ® 14 CikaH OaHuno
17 Bopobuak Hazapin  (®) 31
40' # 8 Cynakos eoprin
78 Poro3smHcbkuin Banepin 1 46'
73 MenbHuK OnekcaHgp
10 banpgan AHTOH \
76 Wnwka Muxanno N 46
60' ® 14 CikaH JaHuno
, 11 3ybkos OnekcaHap
61 i 13 lovoneiwsini Mopri
, 14 CikaH OaHuno
61 N 18 Kenci
61" t 44 Pakiubkum fdpocnas

20 Tonanos AMnTpO
, 6 CTenaHeHKo Tapac
67 N 29 HasapuHa Erop

22 Teepnoxnib Erop .
21 Manamap PycnaH N 74
. 8 Cynakos eoprin
79 N 34 MNeTpsK IBaH
77 BuwHeBcbkuin Oner ,
9 KonecHuk JaHunno N -
17 Bopobyak Ha3zapin ,
20 Fony6 OaHwuno N 85
7 T'eyeB Mixain 90+2'
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XoBTa kKapTka . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa kapTka
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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